
PO Box 1
Johnson City, TX 78636Pedernales Electric Cooperative

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12017-156 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item/Other Items Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/19/2017 Board of Directors

On agenda: Final action:4/20/2017

Title: District 3 - Eric Stratton
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